
A B C D E F G H I J K L

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
1

High St

W
el

ls
fo

rd
 S

t

Isaacs A
v

Butson St

C
h

u
rch

 St

Racecourse Rd

Britton La

Steel Rd

Osbornes Flat Rd

Yackandandah Wodonga Rd

M
o

n
gan

s La

Station La

Cem
etery La

M
arcu

s C
reek Rd

Hobbs Cl

Myrtleford Yackandandah Rd

Ben Valley La

Bells F
lat Rd

Railway Av

Thorsen Lane

Bright 69km 
Myrtleford 38km
Mt Beauty 64km

Yackandandah

Key:

Location: Address: Access:

CFA Fire Station F4

F3

G4

G4

H3

D4

G2

H4

L4

K1

D4

H3

E5

D3

G3

5 High St - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

24/7 - Located Outside

YCDCo - Petrol Station 29 Railway Ave - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Golf Club 70 Racecourse Rd - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Osbornes Flat Hall 315 Osbornes Flat Rd - Osbornes Flat 24/7 - Located Outside

Fitness4U 10 Marcus Creek Rd - Yackandandah Access during open hours

Star Hotel 30 High St - Yackandandah

Men’s Shed 20 Issacs Ave - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Sports Park End of Wellsford St - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Yack Primary School 39 High St - Yackandandah Access during school hours

Yack Bowls Club 10 Railway Ave - Yackandandah Access during open hours

Yack Swimming Pool Williams St  - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Yackatoon 3 Butson St - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Football Oval End of Butson St - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside

Yack Health 20 Issacs Ave - Yackandandah Access during open hours

Public Hall 36 High St - Yackandandah 24/7 - Located Outside
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Become a local First Responder and join our Local Community Emergency Response Team (CERT).  
Our Yackandandah CERT members are trained in advanced first aid and provide immediate care until 
the ambulance arrives.  Contact the Yackandandah Community Centre for more information.

If you are willing and able to perform CPR then download the free GoodSAM Responder app  
and register yourself as a first responder. 
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AED - Access Only
in Open Hours
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IN THE EVENT  
OF AN EMERGENCY 
CALL 000

Defibrillator Locations

1. CALL 
     000

2. PUSH 3. SHOCK
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